

Founder of Larder Marketing Group Receives Multiple Prestigious Awards in 2024

Founder of Larder Marketing Group Receives Multiple Awards in 2024

HALIFAX, NOVA SCOTIA, CANADA,
September 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- The founder of Larder Marketing
Group, a leading marketing agency, has
been recognized for their outstanding
achievements in the industry. In 2024,
the founder, Lana Larder, has been
awarded Best Growth Marketing
Agency, World's Rising Leaders to
Watch, and the Canadian Choice
Winner in Marketing, among other
notable accolades.

The Best Growth Marketing Agency award was presented to Larder Marketing Group for their exceptional strategies and results in helping businesses achieve significant growth.



This recognition solidifies the agency's position as a top player in the highly competitive marketing industry. With a team of talented and dedicated professionals, Larder Marketing Group has consistently delivered exceptional results for their clients resulting in 250% to 500% in growth, leading to this well-deserved award.

In addition to the Best Growth Marketing Agency award, the founder of Larder Marketing Group has also been named as one of the World's Rising Leaders to Watch in 2024. This prestigious recognition highlights the founder's innovative approach to marketing and their ability to stay ahead of industry trends. As a leader in the digital marketing space, the founder has continuously pushed the boundaries and set new standards for success.

Furthermore, the Canadian Choice Winner in Marketing award further solidifies the founder's position as a trailblazer in the marketing industry. This award recognizes the founder's

contributions to the Canadian marketing landscape and their commitment to delivering exceptional results for their clients. With a strong focus on data-driven strategies and a deep understanding of consumer behavior, the founder has helped numerous businesses achieve their marketing goals.

The founder of Larder Marketing Group is honored to receive these prestigious awards and is grateful for the recognition of their hard work and dedication. These accolades serve as a testament to the agency's commitment to excellence and their unwavering passion for helping businesses succeed. As Larder Marketing Group continues to grow and evolve, the founder remains committed to delivering exceptional results and setting new standards in the marketing industry.

For more information about Larder Marketing Group and their award-winning services, please visit their website at <u>lardermarketinggroup.com</u>.

Lana Larder
Larder Marketing Group
+1 902-495-0419
info@lardermarketinggroup.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/740232446

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.